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Mayor David Trewavas

Email:
dtrewavas@Taup0.govt.nz
Phone: 027 570 7918

ELECTED MEMBERS AS AT 30 JUNE 2017

Deputy Mayor
Rosie Harvey

Email:
rharvey@Taupo.govt.nz
Phone: 021 924 606

Anna Park
Taupo-Kaingaroa Ward
Councillor

Email:
apark@Taupd.govt.nz
Phone: 027 234 4568

Christine Rankin
Taup0o-Kaingaroa Ward
Councillor

Email:
crankin@Taupo.govt.nz
Phone: 027 582 4804

John Boddy
Taupo-Kaingaroa Ward
Councillor

Email:
jboddy@Taupd.govt.nz
Phone: 021 128 7704

John Williamson
Taupo-Kaingaroa Ward
Councillor

Email:
jwilliamson@Taupo.govt.nz
Phone: 027 310 8013

Barry Hickling
Taup0o-Kaingaroa Ward
Councillor

Email:
bhickling@Taupd.govt.nz
Phone: 027 234 4574

Tangonui Kingi
Turangi-Tongariro Ward
Councillor

Email:
tkingi@Taupo.govt.nz
Phone: 021 253 3343

Rosanne Jollands
Taup0o-Kaingaroa Ward
Councillor

Email:
riollands@Taupd.govt.nz
Phone: 021 537 552

Kirsty Trueman
Mangakino-Pouakani Ward
Councillor

Email:
ktrueman@Taupd.govt.nz
Phone: 027 335 5267

Zane Cozens
Resigned July 2017
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TURANGI TONGARIRO COMMUNITY BOARD MEMBERS AS

AT 30 JUNE 2017

Chair

Andy Hema
ahema@Taupd.govt.nz
021 246 0793

Deputy chair

Te Takinga New
tnew@Taupo.govt.nz
021 0291 4186

Karen Donlon
turangidairy@hotmail.com
027 432 2335

Sharlyn Holt Wally van der Aa
sharlyn.holt@tongariro.school.nz alarmsandaerials@yahoo.co.nz
021 0293 8138 021980373

Councillor

Tangonui Kingi
tkingi@Taupo.govt.nz
021 253 3343

Zane Cozens
Resigned July 2017

Sally Nelson

Resigned July 2017
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COUNCIL DIRECTORY

Taupo District Council SERVICE CENTRES BANKERS AND FUNDING
46 Horomatangi Street Turangi Bank of New Zealand
Private Bag 2005 Turangi Mall ANZ Bank New Zealand Limited
Taupo 3352 Turangi 3334 Westpac Banking Corporation
New Zealand T. 07 3867017
F: 07 386 8449 AUDITOR
T. 0800 ASK TDC Audit New Zealand, on behalf of
0800 275 832 Mangakino The Auditor General
07 376 0899 Civic Centre, Rangatira Drive,
F: 073780118 Mangakino 3421 INSURANCE BROKER
T. 07 882 8700 Aon New Zealand Limited

F: 078828330
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GREAT LAKE TAUPO

Taupb District Council



